PAGE  
2

Department of Energy Review of the

National Compact Stellarator Experiment (NCSX)

REVIEW COMMITTEE PARTICIPANTS

Department of Energy

Kin Chao, DOE/SC, Chairperson
301-903-4116
kin.chao@science.doe.gov 

Consultants

Dave Anderson, U. of Wisconsin

608-262-0172
      dtanders@facstaff.wisc.edu
Jeff Hoy, DOE/SC
301-903-4924
jeff.hoy@science.doe.gov
Bruce Strauss, DOE/SC
301-903-3705
bruce.strauss@science.doe.gov
Brad Smith, MIT
617-258-7852
smith@psfc.mit.edu


Observers

Greg Pitonak, DOE/PSO
609-243-3713
gpitonak@pppl.gov 

Barry Sullivan, DOE/SC
301-903-8438
barry.sullivan@science.doe.gov
Jeff Makiel, DOE/PSO
609-243-3721
mailto:jmakiel@pppl.gov






